The ALR-H450 is a robust “connected” Android handheld reader enabling users to deploy
manageable world class GS1 Gen 2 RFID solutions for supply chain, manufacturing, and asset
management applications.
• Full QWERTY keyboard allows easy data entry
• ETSI 865.6–867.6 MHz or FCC/IC 902–928 MHz
• ERP 2W/EIRP 3.3W
• 2D imager supporting all major 1D / 2D barcodes
• Ergonomic design provides superior user comfort and use

May 21, 2018
Accessories Included
Ordering Information Description
ALX-520 ALR-H450 Pistol Grip
ALX-521 ALR-H450 Pistol Grip Battery
ALX-522 ALR-H450 Flat Main Body Battery
ALX-523 ALR-H450 Break-out Connector
ALX-524 ALR-H450 Dock with USB On-The-Go Support (OTG). OTG supports the Plugable
USB 2.0 OTG Micro-B to 10/100 Network Adapter (not supplied) http://plugable.com/
products/usb2-otge100
ALX-525 ALR-H450 USB Cable
ALX-526-1 ALR-H450 Power Adapter US (In US kit ALR-H450 only)
ALX-526-2 ALR-H450 Power Adapter Europe (In Europe kit ALR-H450-EMA only)
ALX-526-3 ALR-H450 Power Adapter China (In China kit ALR-H450-CHN only)
ALX-520
ALX-521
ALX-522
ALX-523
ALX-524
ALX-525
ALX-526
The following accessories are included in the ALR-H450 package.
Replacements and additions may be purchased separately using the order numbers indicated below.
The ALX-526 does not ship to
Argentina and Brazil has a different
model number.